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          Next Generation Comfort

• Uses chilled water to cool the sow
• Uses body heat of the sow to warm 

liquid to keep piglets warm

Aqua NestAqua Nest
Animal Comfort System

The Aqua Nest Animal Comfort System is a new livestock warming 
and cooling system used to keep the sow cool and the piglets warm 
with it’s bio thermal technology. A smart way to make your pigs 
comfortable and lower your operating costs.

SECOND
ANIMAL

FIRST
ANIMAL

FIRST SURFACE SECOND SURFACE

SECOND HEATSINK

 
SECOND HEAT
EXCHANGER 

REFRIGERANT
EVAPORATOR

COMPRESSOR

FIRST HEAT
EXCHANGER 

REFRIGERANT
CONDENSERFIRST HEATSINK

 

EXPANSION
VALVE

FIRST
FLUID
PUMP

FIRST PLATE SECOND PLATE

SECOND
FLUID
PUMP

1 2

80

86

8482

30

52 64

9290

88

12

14

18

20

32

36

40

16 34

22 4226

24

44

46

10

62

60

56

58

74

68

70

72

FIG. 1

Sow
Comfort
Mat

Piglet
Comfort
Mat



Boar Bot 2.0Boar Bot 2.0 Boar HearseBoar Hearse

Boar BroomBoar Broom

Boar BuzzardBoar Buzzard

Trailer WasherTrailer Washer

EVO CleanerEVO Cleaner

• Eliminates injuries  

• 95% less boar/worker contact

• Increases farrowing  
rates by 2-10%

• Generates profit in the  
first 6 months

•  1.25 times faster than original 
Boar Bot

• Do the work of 3-4 people  
in less time with 1 machine

• Your Boar Buzzard will  
never need a chiropractor

• Designed for narrow alleys and 
difficult corners

• Unique 4-wheel steering

• Boar Bot Options

•   Hearse Attachment

• Side guard better focuses 
boar’s attention

• Stainless steel body for 
added life of machine

• Narrow model 17.5” w and 
475 lb.

• Reduce Turnover with the 
remote control operation

• 5 axis robotic arm

• Wash up to 4 decks, 30 “ each

• Optional firehose & dozer 

• All done from OUTSIDE the 
trailer

• New control system

• Cleans 20-25% faster

• Multiple movements with its 
double nozzle

• Over 500 different programs

• User-friendly and can 
communicate via a mobile 4G 
connection

• Reduce Flies

• Designed specifically for hog 
barns

• Rotating broom sweeps either 
left or right

• Heavy duty 12 volt DC drive

#1 Boar Motivator in the World

A True Walk-Behind  Broom

Lift 2000 lbs. With Almost No Effort The Best Cleaning Robot on the Market

Making Light Work of your Dirty Work

Makes Light Work of Big Animals
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